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Long Jump
Heat:1
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9162

346

1109

9012

9125

9011
1457

9335
9072
9221
788
9101
9433
787
9053
59
9157
9055

9100

9087

9170

767

9028

9060
9030
9106
1020

9027
9098
9216
1737

9169
9437
9194
9152
907

9413
9053
9123

JSM Women Time:20:40

KNETEMANN ELISE

PEETROONS ANNELIES

VERLINDEN SOPHIE

MONSTIEURS MARJOLEIN

HOOS LISANNE

IJDENS JANNICKE

VANDERSTICHELE ANNELIES

MOLENAAR LAURA
SCHEEK MARLOES
VERSTRATEN MARLIEKE
VAN TICHELEN DORIEN
JANSEN KIRSTEN
CHRISTIAENS JESSIE
COREMANS TINA
NELEMANS STEFANIE
VAN COSTER TINE
HOFENK DIANNE

VAN BOKHORST ELIN

POUW BRENDA

JSM Women Time:20:40

BAAR BRENDA

JANSEN MARIJE

RUMMENS SOFIE

NAASTEPAD ELLEN

LIST MIRTE
GOSENS MEREL
DOCTERS JISCA
VERDUYN KARLIEN

MIDDELBURG TAMARA
DE ZWART ANGELIQUE
ROSMOLEN ESTER
EGO CAROLINE

ADAMS YVETTE
SERCU KATRIEN
ETJKEN PATRICIA
KOK MARIEKE

DUPRE MELISSA
BAERT KATRIEN
NELEMANS STEFANIE
DICKMANN AMBER

OEH

WIBO

OEH

SWIN

NA
SWIN

ASVO

DCLA

AVKA

LBFA

NA

RCG
NA

14

13.

12.

12.

11.

11.

O 1] -1 00O 00 O W W W O

(G2 G INCINE)]

N NN
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.29

50

82

39

91

54
.24

.19
.22
.10
.84
.62
.56
.46
.62
.20
.84
DNS

DNS

.75

.70

.54

.53

.34
.33
.30
.27

.11
.96
.91
.91

.86
.79
.78
.72
.66
.44
.24
.15

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
Sen

Sen

01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01



21 9069 VAN VEEN ELS 4.06 Sen 01

22 9108 AERNAUDTS MARLOES 4.05 Sen 01
23 9119 VERHAGEN SUZAN 4.03 Sen 01
9019 STROUCKEN LIEKE DNS Sen
01
Pole Vault JSM Women Time:20:40
Heat:1
1 9122 GALIART RIANNA 4.10 Sen 01
1N
2 631 TILLAERT EVY RCG 3.40 Jun 01
1B
3 1398 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN VOLH 3.40 Sen 01
2 B
4 9139 TIMMER MONIQUE 3.10 Sen 01
2 N
5 1742 SMETS FANNY LBFA 3.00 Sen 01
3B
6 9263 LE CONTE JOSKA 3.00 Sen 01
3 N
7 9067 OP DEN KELDER WENDY 2.90 Sen 01
8 9252 SCHOENMAKER JOSE 2.80 Sen 01
9 1130 DE RYCK JENNIFER MACW 2.80 Sen 01
10 1089 DE CONINCK MARIJKE RCG 2.80 Sen 01
9349 HARTOG DEBBIE NM Sen
01
Long Jump JSM Men Time:20:40
Heat:1
1 9048 TEELER NIELS 7.01 Sen 01
2 2875 VANDENHOVEN VINCENT SMAC 6.53 Sen 01
3 9233 VAN KESTEREN JELLE 6.48 Sen 01
4 9075 PLUIJMERT NIEK 6.47 Sen 01
5 1685 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN ACHL 6.43 Sen 01
[ 1068 PARMENTIER STEVEN KKS 6.41 Sen 01
7 9046 DE RIJKE SANDER 6.33 Sen 01
8 2549 DEVIVIER CEDRIC SPA 6.22 Sen 01
9 9268 VAN VLERKEN JORIS 6.01 Sen 01
10 9024 VAN DEN BERG PIETER BAS 5.99 Sen 01
11 2597 SCHMITZ JEROME HF 5.90 Sen 01
12 1938 VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS RCG 5.85 Sen 01
13 1561 VAN GYSEGEM DEREK RCG 5.72 Sen 01
14 9223 KOOLSTRA BERRY 5.71 Sen 01
15 9419 KOOPMAN MATTHIAS NA 5.63 Sen 01
16 9397 KLINKHAMER TIM 5.59 Sen 01
17 9051 MEERLEVELD MICHIEL 5.46 Sen 01
18 9431 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN NA 5.42 Sen 01
19 9040 BRONS THOMAS 5.22 Sen 01
20 9047 KERSTEN TIM 5.17 Sen 01
9176 VAN DEN BERG ROGIER DNS Sen
01
Shot Put 7,260kg JSM Men Time:20:40
Heat:1
1 9213 EL KATI RENE 14.31 Sen 01
1N
2 288 BEYENS STEFAN ACHL 14.13 Jun 01
1B
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P OWoOoWwWo wuo NN WEDNR -

01

Pole Vault

Heat:1
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874

9090

9135

9266
9271
9018
2578

2826
9414
3032
9085
1373
9083
9079
532

9144
9051
9040
9201

211

9417

9148

767

9257

907

9098
9108

9434
9335
1130

9035
1742

9014

9332
9023

VAN LYSEBETTEN KRISTOF

VAN HARN ARJAN

HUISMAN JONATHAN

VAN DER PLAAT LUDO
VAN MONTFORT JOOST
VAN HAAREN IVO
GETS DAMIEN

DUCHATEAU DIMITRI
MONGAY MALABA J-C
CHARLIER GUILLAUME
VAN LIESHOUT VINCENT
NYS EDWIN

DE RUITER MICHAEL
BAARS KOEN

LAHAYE JEAN GUILLAUME
BAARS BRAM
MEERLEVELD MICHIEL
BRONS THOMAS

KEIZER ALLARD

VAN LIERDE JEROEN

EVLOEV

JSM Women Time:20:40

LANGEN MARIJE

RUMMENS SOFIE

VAN IJKEN NIENKE

DUPRE MELISSA

DE ZWART ANGELIQUE
AERNAUDTS MARLOES

DE BREUCK JULIE
MOLENAAR LAURA
DE RYCK JENNIFER
HANNON CINDY
SMETS FANNY

JSM Men Time:20:41

BALLAK SAMMY

VAN ZUTPHEN ALEX
DE VRIES WILLEM

AT84

USTA

RIWA
NA

OCAN
MACD

CDSY

DAC

NA

DCLA

RCG

NA

MACW

LBFA

13.

12.

12.

12

11.

11

11.

10.
10.

10

10.
10.
10.

oy WO WO

=

62

49

47

.24
67
.31
12

69
49
.28
17
08
05
.79
.55
.03
.55
.44
DNS

DNS

DNS

.71

.69

.67

.55

.50
.50

.50
.50

.45
.40

DNS

.50

.40
.40

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

01

01

01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
Sen

Jun

Sen

01

01

01

01

01
01

01
01
01

01
Sen

01

01
01
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9266
2050
1979
673

9032
9268
9198
9201

9046

9009

9450
9090

9041
1729

6.71

9088

6.49

2995
9017
9031
9222
1279
9282
2876
9117
9416
9135
9198
9289
9418
673

9342
9420
532

9417

9056

9075

VAN DER PLAAT LUDO

SAS TIM ACHL
DECRAENE WOUTER AZW
VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF

DE BORST SANDER
VAN VLERKEN JORIS
SLIKBOER YANICK
KEIZER ALLARD

DE RIJKE SANDER

BALLAK DUBY

JSM Men Time:20:41

Peiren Idris
VAN HARN ARJAN

JSM Men Time:20:41

LOMMERT MARC
MIGNAUW BRECHT HCO

DUINSBERGEN JELLE

HOFFELT SEBASTIEN ULA
ROS THIJS

DE BORST JEROEN

PENGEL JONATHAN

BIELEN STEVEN RCG
VAESSEN ROBERT

WEYNANTS MARTIN SMAC
BOLKS PAUL

BAERT JEROEN NA

HUISMAN JONATHAN
SLIKBOER YANICK
THIJSSING YURI

MINH-DUC BUI NA
VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF
VAN GENDEREN GERARD

VAN MALDEGHEM KAREL NA
LAHAYE JEAN GUILLAUME CDSY
EVLOEV NA

KIEKENS RODY

JSM Men Time:20:41

PLUIJMERT NIEK

JSM Men Time:20:41
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.40

.90

.90

.80

.80
.50

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

.79
.68

.91
12

12

.64
.60
.54
.43
.42
.37
.35
.35
.34
.34
.15
.95
.63
.48
.43
.40
.35

DNS

DNS

.93

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen

01

01

01

01

01
01
Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

00
01

01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
Sen

Sen

01



Heat:1
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10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
21

Triple Jump

Heat:1

WOoo JwWwo NN PdEFE WP -

01

01

01

9431

2029

1256

1871
9196
9025
881

9104
9141
9066
9421
9429
2597
9277
9211
9049
9333
9090
9051
562

9425
9419
9186

9087

1808
319

671

9043

9063

9027
862

9067
9159
288

651

9035
9108
9053
9216

320

9019

VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN

VAN DER PLAETSEN MICHAEL

PIETERAERENS FREDERIK

VAN DEURSEN BART
KLINKERS TIEME
JACOBS RALPH

DE SCHRIYVER JOACHIM
KLIJNSTRA JAN HAYE
HANSWIJK RIK

KLEIN GERBEN
MICHIELSEN TOM
SMEETS PETER
SCHMITZ JEROME

DE LANGE JASPER
DONKERS RENS
BOXMAN OLAF

OTTER MATTHIAS

VAN HARN ARJAN
MEERLEVELD MICHIEL
BERTEAU SIMON
ISEBAERT THOMAS
KOOPMAN MATTHIAS
OLDENHOF BART

JSM Women Time:20:41

BAAR BRENDA

VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
BROECKHOVE LIESBETH

DEBAERE SOFIE

RUTTEN LINDA

VAN LOENDERSLOOT FEMKE

MIDDELBURG TAMARA
VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES

OP DEN KELDER WENDY
DE GREEF MARIEKE
VAN LEUVEN DOROTHY
BAGUET AUDREY
HANNON CINDY
AERNAUDTS MARLOES
NELEMANS STEFANIE
ROSMOLEN ESTER

DE MOYE NIKITA

STROUCKEN LIEKE

NA

ACW

STAX

HCO

NA
HF

CSDY
NA
NA

ACBR
RCG

DEIN

STAX

VITA
ASVO

VITA

R e = T = e N e e e e e N N T e S

12.

12.

11

10.

10.

10.

10.
10.

10

10.

© 0 W O

DNS

DNS

DNS

.10
.96
.93
.85
.85
.85
.85
.80
.80
.80
.80
.75
.75
.70
.70
.60
.60
.60
.50
.50

16

00
.06

95

60

56

46
37

.22
09
.93
.66
11
.94
.68
DNS

DNS

DNS

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen

Sch
Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01

01

01

01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
Sen

Jun

Sen
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Long Jump
Heat:1
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Triple Jump

1

60 meter
Heat:2

9436

1729
9031
9048
9041
2995
2875
9233
9088
9075

9017

9191
9363
2875
9088
2549
1068
9448
9075
1685
9268
9223

9051
9040

9030

9072

320

9155

9086

9435

GALLEZ ALEXANDRE

NA

JSM Men Time:20:41

MIGNAUW BRECHT

DE BORST JEROEN
TEELER NIELS
LOMMERT MARC
HOFFELT SEBASTIEN
VANDENHOVEN VINCENT
VAN KESTEREN JELLE
DUINSBERGEN JELLE
PLUIJMERT NIEK

ROS THIJS

HCO

ULA
SMAC

JSM Men Time:20:47

BOUWMAN MAARTEN
TEUNISSEN LENNART
VANDENHOVEN VINCENT
DUINSBERGEN JELLE
DEVIVIER CEDRIC
PARMENTIER STEVEN
GALLEZ ALEXANDRE
PLUIJMERT NIEK
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN
VAN VLERKEN JORIS
KOOLSTRA BERRY
MEERLEVELD MICHIEL
BRONS THOMAS

JSM Women
GOSENS MEREL
SCHEEK MARLOES
DE MOYE NIKITA

UPHOF DAPHNE

HENNIPMAN MONIQUE

SMAC

SPA

KKS

ACHL

Time:19:27

VITA

DE PAERMENTIER MARIEKE NA

JSM Women

Time:19:27

oY Oy O)Y O)Y O O) 1 ]

14.

13.

13.

13.

13

12.

12.

12

12.
12.
12.
11.
11.

DNS

.03
.02
.98
.84
.79
.79
.78
.61

NM

DNS

52
81
80
61
.22
84
80
.60
48
34
05

04
03

.07

.52

.60

.87

.90

.40

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
Sen

Sen

01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01

01
01

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen



01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter
Heat:4

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter

Heat:5
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
00

60 meter
Heat:1

9068

185

1737

35

9020

9119

9062

9234

9063

9060

9194

1770

9197

9058

9106

332

9331

9084

9246

9113

9087

9422

9427

MASTENBROEK KARIN

GABRIELS KARLIJN

EGO CAROLINE

HAUCHECORNE IEMKE

DE HOOGE MARLOES

VERHAGEN SUZAN

JSM Women

RIEMERSMA MONIEK

GROENENBOOM PETRA

LYRA

LBFA

SPBO

Time:19:27

VAN LOENDERSLOOT FEMKE

LIST MIRTE
EIJKEN PATRICIA

NICAISE JUSTINE

JSM Women
ATIPASSA TAMARA
ZOOMER YVETTE
DOCTERS JISCA
CATTEEUW CINDY
VAN OOSTEN MANON

PRENT KARIN

JSM Women
SCHOUTEN PAULA
VAN BEEK ELINE
BAAR BRENDA
GATHON FLORENCE

Lindy David

JSM Men

LBFA

Time:19:27

HAC

Time:19:27

CRAC

Time:19:28

.04

.28

.35

.55

.67

.33

.00

.05

.17

.20

.63

.71

.07

.15

.17

.51

.55

.14

.89

.03

.04

.31

.15

Sen

Jun

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter
Heat:3

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter
Heat:4

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter
Heat:5

9214

1905

559

9396

9398

1279

9031

893

9322

9047

532

9321

9424

9212

9158

9207

9090

9008

9282

9039

9073

9374

9326

VAN LUIJK PATRICK

WEEMAELS MATTHIAS VAC
CASTERMANE JULIEN RESC
BEZEMER PAUL

VAN DER VOORT MAURICE

JSM Men Time:19:28
BIELEN STEVEN RCG
DE BORST JEROEN
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER SPBO
HUITS KOEN
KERSTEN TIM

LAHAYE JEAN GUILLAUME CDSY

JSM Men Time:19:28
KLAASSEN ARNO
FOLLY FARELL NA
VAN DER KLEIJ BEN
CROMBAG ERIK
ZOOMER MAARTEN

VAN HARN ARJAN

JSM Men Time:19:28
BRUINS HARM
VAESSEN ROBERT
STEENBERG/KNOBBEN SEBASTI
DEN BOER EELCO
OLDEMAN HUUB

HOFKENS WOUTER

JSM Men Time:19:28

.93

.29

.40

.79

.09

.17

.21

.49

.86

.90

.95

.98

.27

.37

.57

.82

.89

.17

.36

.41

.87

.94

.29

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter
Heat:7

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

60 meter
Heat:8

9432

829

9014

9342

9420

1727

69

2876

9410

9079

9411

9110

2827

9041

9016

9141

9198

9268

9010

9179

100

642

9412

9186

VERVLOET GREGORY NA

DE CONINCK JOHN RCG

BALLAK SAMMY

VAN GENDEREN GERARD

VAN MALDEGHEM KAREL NA

COOLSAET JEROEN RCG

JSM Men Time:19:28

WITTESAELE TOM HCO

WEYNANTS MARTIN SMAC

ROESKE ERIC

BAARS KOEN

GILLIS NICOLAS NA

MEESTERS KOEN

JSM Men Time:19:28

VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC RIWA

LOMMERT MARC

BAL STEFAN

HANSWIJK RIK

SLIKBOER YANICK

VAN VLERKEN JORIS

JSM Men Time:19:28

VAN DE VORST MICHA

VAN GENDEREN ROB

HERREMAN LARS KKS
VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT RIWA
TRAN TRUNG HIEU NA

OLDENHOF BART

.06

.38

.56

.69

.91

.15

.17

.22

.48

.62

.97

.11

.31

.33

.41

.48

.55

.73

.25

.40

.52

.53

.18

.32

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen



Heat:9
1 9097 VERWER ROEL
01
2 247 VERHELST JENS RCT
01
3 9146 VAN DEN BERG VINCENT
01
4 9034 LUIJKX TIM
01
5 9088 DUINSBERGEN JELLE
01
6 9449 Peiren Jindrich
00
7 9144 BAARS BRAM
01
8 9418 MINH-DUC BUI NA
01
60 meter JSM Men Time:19:28
Heat:10
1 9154 JUBELS BAS
01
2 9450 Peiren Idris
00
3 9324 SMIT ARNOUT
01
4 9416 BAERT JEROEN NA
01
5 9009 BALLAK DUBY
01
6 9175 TERSTEEG LEONARD
01
1729 MIGNAUW BRECHT HCO
01
9161 DE KRUIJF REINOUT
01
60m Hurdles 0, 84m JSM Women Time:19:28
Heat:1
1 319 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH RCG
01
2 9062 RIEMERSMA MONIEK
01
3 9098 DE ZWART ANGELIQUE
01
4 1978 BOGAERTS KIM SWIN
01
5 9027 MIDDELBURG TAMARA
01
48 VAN HYFTE GAEL ACME
01
320 DE MOYE NIKITA VITA
01
60m Hurdles 0, 84m JSM Women Time:19:28

Heat:2

JSM Men Time:19:28

DIS

DIS

10.04

10.43

DNS

DNF

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sch

Sen

Jun

Jun



01
5
01
6
01
-
01

60m Hurdles
Heat:3

01
5
01
6
01
5
01

60m Hurdles
Heat:4

01
5
01
6
01
5
01

60m Hurdles
Heat:1

1

01

2

01

3

01

9335 MOLENAAR LAURA 8.
862 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES STAX 9.
9087 BAAR BRENDA 9.
9383 REVET MIRJAM 9.
9195 MANN KIRSTY 10.
9072 SCHEEK MARLOES 10.
288 VAN LEUVEN DOROTHY VITA 10.
0,84m JSM Women Time:19:28

9068 MASTENBROEK KARIN 9.
9170 JANSEN MARIJE 9.
9148 LANGEN MARIJE 9.
1742 SMETS FANNY LBFA 9.
9028 NAASTEPAD ELLEN 10.
9169 ADAMS YVETTE 10.
9086 HENNIPMAN MONIQUE 10.
0,84m JSM Women Time:19:28

9060 LIST MIRTE 9.
9106 DOCTERS JISCA 9.
9015 VERSTEGEN SANNE 9.
9063 VAN LOENDERSLOOT FEMKE 9.
9229 KRUISHEER LISA 10.
332 CATTEEUW CINDY HAC 10.
9152 KOK MARIEKE 10.
1,067m JSM Men Time:19:28

9222 PENGEL JONATHAN 8.
9017 ROS THIJS 8.
9135 HUISMAN JONATHAN 8.

98

45

46

76

04

05

62

06

30

35

70

01

33

58

37

38

48

50

18

30

38

33

73

86

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



4
00
5
01
6
01

01

60m Hurdles

Heat:2
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

01

01

60m Hurdles
Heat:3

01
4
01
5
00
6
01

60 meter
Heat:1

3550 STAS

881 DE SCHRIYVER JOACHIM HCO

562 BERTEAU SIMON CSDY

829 DE CONINCK JOHN RCG

1,067m JSM Men Time:19:28

2995 HOFFELT SEBASTIEN ULA

9117 BOLKS PAUL

9009 BALLAK DUBY

9025 JACOBS RALPH

9260 UITTENHOUT SIEM

2029 VAN DER PLAETSEN MICHAEL ACW

2775 ANDRE ADRIEN HERV

1,067m JSM Men Time:19:28

42 SEUTIN YVES LYRA

162 PEETERS TOM DAC

9014 BALLAK SAMMY

9289 THIJSSING YURI

9449 Peiren Jindrich

673 VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF
JSM Women Time:19:28

9246 SCHOUTEN PAULA

9197 AIPASSA TAMARA

9234 GROENENBOOM PETRA

9060 LIST MIRTE

185 GABRIELS KARLIJN LYRA

9331 VAN OOSTEN MANON

35 HAUCHECORNE IEMKE SPBO

10.

DNS

DIS

DNS

10.

.00

.52

21

.61

.12

.35

.49

.66

.67

.78

.91

.92

.34

04

.84

.97

.03

.27

.31

.51

.54

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Jun



8
01

60 meter
Heat:2

01

60 meter
Heat:3

01
6
01
5
01
8
01

60 meter
Heat:1

9155

9062

9068

9030

9063

9422

320

9020

9072

9058

9113

9087

9106

1737

332

1770

9194

9214

69

2876

2827

9041

9179

559

UPHOF DAPHNE

JSM Women

RIEMERSMA MONIEK

MASTENBROEK KARIN

GOSENS MEREL

Time:19:28

VAN LOENDERSLOOT FEMKE

GATHON FLORENCE CRAC
DE MOYE NIKITA VITA
DE HOOGE MARLOES
SCHEEK MARLOES

JSM Women Time:19:28
ZOOMER YVETTE
VAN BEEK ELINE
BAAR BRENDA
DOCTERS JISCA
EGO CAROLINE LBFA
CATTEEUW CINDY HAC
NICAISE JUSTINE LBFA
ETIJKEN PATRICIA

JSM Men Time:19:28
VAN LUIJK PATRICK
WITTESAELE TOM HCO
WEYNANTS MARTIN SMAC
VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC RIWA
LOMMERT MARC
VAN GENDEREN ROB
CASTERMANE JULIEN RESC

DNS

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun



8
01

60 meter
Heat:2

01
6
01
5
01
8
01

60 meter
Heat:3

01
6
01
5
01
8
01

60m Hurdles
Heat:1

9146 VAN DEN BERG VINCENT
JSM Men Time:19:28
9321 KLAASSEN ARNO
9008 BRUINS HARM
9010 VAN DE VORST MICHA
9097 VERWER ROEL
1905 WEEMAELS MATTHIAS VAC
829 DE CONINCK JOHN RCG
9039 STEENBERG/KNOBBEN SEBASTI
247 VERHELST JENS RCT
JSM Men Time:19:28
9432 VERVLOET GREGORY NA
9031 DE BORST JEROEN
1279 BIELEN STEVEN RCG
9424 FOLLY FARELL NA
9282 VAESSEN ROBERT
9212 VAN DER KLEIJ BEN
9154 JUBELS BAS
9016 BAL STEFAN
1,067m JSM Men Time:19:28
9222 PENGEL JONATHAN
1IN
2995 HOFFELT SEBASTIEN ULA
1B
9017 ROS THIJS
2N
162 PEETERS TOM DAC
2B
9014 BALLAK SAMMY
3N
9135 HUISMAN JONATHAN
42 SEUTIN YVES LYRA
3B

.43

.99

.13

.27

.31

.38

.40

.41

.45

.02

.14

.16

.24

.31

.37

.37

.39

.35

.47

.67

.76

.81

.91

.91

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Jun



8
01

60m Hurdles
Heat:1

01
6
01
5
01
8
01

60 meter
Heat:1

01
6
01
5
01
8
01

60 meter
Heat:1

9289 THIJSSING YURI

0,84m JSM Women Time:19:29
319 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH RCG
1B

9335 MOLENAAR LAURA

9170 JANSEN MARIJE

2N

9068 MASTENBROEK KARIN
3N

9062 RIEMERSMA MONIEK

9148 LANGEN MARIJE

9106 DOCTERS JISCA

9060 LIST MIRTE

JSM Women Time:19:29

9246 SCHOUTEN PAULA

1IN

9197 AIPASSA TAMARA

2N

9062 RIEMERSMA MONIEK
3N

9234 GROENENBOOM PETRA

9058 ZOOMER YVETTE

9068 MASTENBROEK KARIN

9113 VAN BEEK ELINE

9030 GOSENS MEREL

JSM Men Time:19:29

9321 KLAASSEN ARNO

1IN

9214 VAN LUIJK PATRICK

2N

69 WITTESAELE TOM HCO
1B

9432 VERVLOET GREGORY NA
2B

9008 BRUINS HARM

3N

9031 DE BORST JEROEN

1279 BIELEN STEVEN RCG
3B

.06

.94

.02

.13

.14

.26

.31

.39

.53

.81

.94

.97

.04

.07

.10

.12

.14

.92

.95

.02

.03

.09

.13

.18

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



8
01

800 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

800 meter

Heat:2
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

01

800 meter
Heat:3

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

800 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

800 meter

2876

9238

9045

9413

9130

9438

9153
3N
1186

9192

9157

9142

9099
IN
116l
1B
963
2B
1041
3B
9147
2N
9236

1403
2B

1605
9260
9111

9175

WEYNANTS MARTIN

JSM Women

VAN DEN AKKER INGE

KUIPER ELLEN

BAERT KATRIEN

VLAAR ALETTA

VALKENAERS EMILY

JSM Women

SCHELLE KARIN

HERMANS LINDA

JANSSEN CARESSA

HOFENK DIANNE

VAN DEN HURK SUSAN

JSM Women

HAK YVONNE

BEEL LIDEWET

POLSPOEL KATHELIJN

HOOGEWIYS VALERIE

SWART ESTHER

HETJSTER JIFKE

JSM Men

WOUTERS KEN

LEENDERS BART

UITTENHOUT SIEM

WOLTIL OLOF

TERSTEEG LEONARD

JSM Men

SMAC

Time:19:29

NA

NA

Time:19:29

KAAG

Time:19:29

AVMO

DCLA

VITA

Time:19:29

ACHL

MACD

Time:19:29

:28.26

:31.71

:37.54

:38.29

:45.30

:21.16

:24.86

:26.63

:28.15

DNS

:14.73

:17.92

:17.93

:18.49

:20.60

:22.79

:00.99

:01.30

:11.37

:16.81

:17.45

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



01

800 meter
Heat:3

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

800 meter
Heat:4

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

800 meter
Heat:5

9220

9390

9050

9421

9128

9371

9022
9150
1803
3B
30
9054

3032

9127

9330

9409

377

290

9239

9026
1IN
9182
2N
9280
3N
548
1B
9029

9391

WIJTE JORIS

CRANENBROEK PETER

KORFAGE MARTEN

MICHIELSEN TOM

KORFAGE HARMEN

DE WIT DIRK

JSM Men Time:19:29

ZUIDEMAN MENNO

VAN ESCH DENNIS

LESAFFER GILLES AZW

HEYNDELS EWOUD RAM

VISSER WOUTER

CHARLIER GUILLAUME OCAN

JSM Men Time:19:29

DEKKERS PAUL

MICHIELSEN WILLEM

GRUNDEKEN SVEN

ROOSE STEFAAN AVR

MARIS JONAS DCLA

VULKER FRANK

JSM Men Time:19:29

VAN ZANDVOORT LUCIEN

KAYSER JESSE

VAN BUGGENUM BRAM

VANDORMAEL THOMAS CABW

VAN ROOIJEN TARIQ

VAN RIE ROEL

:10.71

:10.98

:13.58

:16.28

:17.88

DNS

:00.51

:00.61

:01.15

:01.84

:02.30

:09.4

:00.37

:03.19

:03.55

:03.79

:04.25

:06.97

:55.65

:57.63

:58.42

:59.41

:01.50

:02.67

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen



400 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

400 meter

Heat:2
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

400 meter

Heat:3
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

400 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

400 meter

Heat:2
1
01
2
01
3
01

9015

279

9156

9267

1378

1021

824

9159

9247

9043

9229

198

9187

9226

1881

1250

9158

374

9124

9154

9070

JSM Women Time:19:29

VERSTEGEN SANNE

POISSONNIER ANAIS FLAC

GODIJN CHRISTER

LINGSMA HESTER

VANDECAUTER DORINDA KRCT

JSM Women Time:19:29

VAN DYCK LIZE AVKA

PICCAVET ELIEN FLAC

DE GREEF MARIEKE

BURGERS SOPHIE

JSM Women Time:19:29

RUTTEN LINDA

KRUISHEER LISA

VANASSCHE JANNE VITA

VAN DE SANDE YVONNE

JSM Men Time:19:29

LOS MARK
CLAUW BJORN AVR
KOENEN MAARTEN DAC

CROMBAG ERIK

HUBERLAND ANTOINE DCLA

JSM Men Time:19:29

CALLEMEIJN KEVIN

JUBELS BAS

HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL

59.

60.

62.

68.

68.

61.

61.

63.

64.

61.

61.

61.

62.

51.

52.

52.

54.

56.

50.

52.

55

01

53

24

16

20

33

72

70

03

26

82

91

98

85

05

08

73

26

05

54

.53

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen



01

400 meter

Heat:3
1
01
2
01
3
00
4
01

400 meter

Heat:4
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

400 meter

Heat:5
1
01
2
01
3
01

01

400 meter

Heat:6
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

200 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

9071

1741

9178

9447

9406

559

9319

9007

245

1468

403

562

9023

9146

9245

279

9324

733

1750

9169

9084

BOLINK STIJN

JSM Men Time:19:29

SABBE WOUTER RCG

DROOG PEPIJN

MELEN DIMITRI RFCL

DAALHUISEN BART

JSM Men Time:19:29

CASTERMANE JULIEN RESC

HERPEL RICHARD

COOLEN BOY

MIGNEAU MAARTEN AZW

JSM Men Time:19:29

DE WIT EDWIN AT84
VERANNEMAN THOMAS AVR
BERTEAU SIMON CSDY

DE VRIES WILLEM

JSM Men Time:19:29

VAN DEN BERG VINCENT

VAN HOVING ARNOLD

DEWULEF JEFFREY AVR

SMIT ARNOUT

JSM Women Time:19:29

DESMET SYLVIE KAAG

ALBERT VALERIE SPA

ADAMS YVETTE

PRENT KARIN

DNS

51.93

52.78

55.25

56.31

51.38

51.60

53.24

55.94

50.65

53.19

55.34

DNS

52.69

52.96

55.62

56.21

25.71

27.36

28.13

30.69

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



5
01

200 meter

Heat:2
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

200 meter

Heat:3
1
01
2
01
3
01

01

200 meter

Heat:4
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

200 meter

Heat:5
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

200 meter

Heat:6
1
01
2
01
3
01

9069

9246

9028

35

9119

9130

9234

9027

651

9216

671

9156

9187

1770

9197

9422

9331

9072

9383

9157

9194

VAN VEEN ELS

JSM Women

SCHOUTEN PAULA

NAASTEPAD ELLEN

HAUCHECORNE IEMKE

VERHAGEN SUZAN

VLAAR ALETTA

JSM Women

GROENENBOOM PETRA

MIDDELBURG TAMARA

BAGUET AUDREY

ROSMOLEN ESTER

JSM Women

DEBAERE SOFIE

GODIJN CHRISTER

VAN DE SANDE YVONNE

NICAISE JUSTINE

JSM Women

ATIPASSA TAMARA

GATHON FLORENCE

VAN OOSTEN MANON

SCHEEK MARLOES

JSM Women

REVET MIRJAM

HOFENK DIANNE

EIJKEN PATRICIA

Time:19:29

SPBO

Time:19:29

ASVO

Time:19:29

DEIN

LBFA

Time:19:29

CRAC

Time:19:29

31.56

25.33

27.12

28.63

30.69

31.69

25.48

28.58

29.27

DNS

26.61

27.07

27.93

28.81

26.58

26.95

28.54

29.54

27.42

28.27

29.07

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



1737 EGO CAROLINE LBFA DIS Sen

01

200 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:1
1 9245 VAN HOVING ARNOLD 23.60 Sen
01
2 042 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT RIWA 23.84 Jun
01
3 9186 OLDENHOF BART 26.73 Sen
01
4 9111 WOLTIL OLOF 27.37 Sen
01

1069 HERREMAN INGMAR KKS DNS Sen

01

200 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:2
1 9432 VERVLOET GREGORY NA 22.12 Sen
01
2 9319 HERPEL RICHARD 23.35 Sen
01
3 9226 LOS MARK 23.63 Sen
01
4 9363 TEUNISSEN LENNART 23.93 Sen
01
5 9326 HOFKENS WOUTER 27.21 Sen
01

200 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:3
1 9233 VAN KESTEREN JELLE 23.21 Sen
01
2 9198 SLIKBOER YANICK 23.56 Sen
01
3 9410 ROESKE ERIC 23.62 Sen
01
4 9411 GILLIS NICOLAS NA 26.14 Sen
01
5 9412 TRAN TRUNG HIEU NA 26.78 Sen
01

200 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:4
1 9008 BRUINS HARM 22.82 Sen
01
2 9179 VAN GENDEREN ROB 23.48 Sen
01
3 9079 BAARS KOEN 24.55 Sen
01
4 9065 GEERST BAS 24 .81 Sen
01
5 9371 DE WIT DIRK 25.51 Sen
01

200 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:5



1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

200 meter

Heat:6
1
01
2
01
3
00
4
01

01

200 meter

Heat:7
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

200 meter

Heat:8
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

200 meter
Heat:9
1
01
2
01

01

01

200 meter

893

247

1905

9161

9047

9244

100

9447

9073

9085

9212

9039

9397

1882

9041

9191

9207

9374

2827

9034

9110

9036

HAUCHECORNE BIRGER SPBO
VERHELST JENS RCT
WEEMAELS MATTHIAS VAC

DE KRUIJF REINOUT

KERSTEN TIM

JSM Men Time:19:29
STIEGLIS REMY
HERREMAN LARS KKS
MELEN DIMITRI RFCL
DEN BOER EELCO

VAN LIESHOUT VINCENT

JSM Men Time:19:29
VAN DER KLEIJ BEN
STEENBERG/KNOBBEN SEBASTI
KLINKHAMER TIM

THOEN BRUNO AVR

JSM Men Time:19:29
LOMMERT MARC
BOUWMAN MAARTEN
ZOOMER MAARTEN

OLDEMAN HUUB

JSM Men Time:19:29
VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC RIWA
LUIJKX TIM
MEESTERS KOEN

BOLINK KOEN

JSM Men Time:19:29

23.

23.

23.

24.

25.

23.

23.

24,

25.

DNS

22.

23.

24.

24.

22.

23.

25.

25.

22.

24.

DNS

DNS

00

76

84

56

62

24

85

16

83

84

20

18

77

59

45

53

56

93

54

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



Heat:10

1 9097 VERWER ROEL 22.93 Sen
01
2 9010 VAN DE VORST MICHA 23.10 Sen
01
3 9070 HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL 24.49 Sen
01
4 1071 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM KKS 24 .01 Sen
01

3000 meter JSM Women Time:19:29

Heat:1
1 679 VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN RCG 11:14.39 Sen
01 1B
2 1479 OUCHCHEN ASSIA AVLO 12:16.80 Sen
01 2B
3 9228 VAN OORSOUW NIKKI 12:57.44 Sen
01 1IN
4 9345 THOMAS MEREL 13:44.05 Sen
01 2N
5 9343 KUIJPERS KARIN 14:33.47 Sen
01 3N

3000 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:1
1 9184 VAN DEN ENDE JOOST 8:51.44 Sen
01
2 9202 LUSTENHOUWER IVO 9:27.28 Sen
01
3 9013 ROOS JAN 9:27.41 Sen
01
4 2531 RANDAXHE FRANCOIS HERV 9:31.37 Sen
01
5 9301 KLOYIAM SAICHON 9:37.46 Sen
01
6 197 GEERTS KIM VS 9:43.32 Jun
01
7 9423 DE COSTER PIETER NA 9:48.08 Sen
01
8 9347 VAN DER VELDEN JURRIE 10:17.22 Sen
01
9 9377 LAVERMAN PETER JAN 10:21.83 Sen
01
10 9400 BORST DANIEL 10:29.71 Sen
01
11 9399 BORST JURJEN 10:31.47 Sen
01
12 9129 VAN KOOIJ MAARTEN 10:56.99 Sen
01

3000 meter JSM Men Time:19:29

Heat:2
1 1676 COPPENS BRAM AVMO 8:34.42 Sen
01 1B
2 844 JANSSENS KOEN AVOS 8:35.20 Sen
01 2B
3 9059 MAAS JEROEN 8:35.30 Sen

01 1IN



01

01

400 meter
Heat:1

01
4
01
5
01
6
01

400 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01

01

01

01

400 meter
Heat:2
1
01
2
01

9235
2N
9255
3N
9287

9182

1792
3B
9415

1184

9241

9005

9242

9015
IN
1021
1B
279
2B
9229
2N
824
3B
9043
3N

1250
9146
3N

9245
9178
9154

1881

9124
1IN
1468
1B

PETERS GIJS

SCHOUT LUC

WEIJERS DENNIS

KAYSER JESSE

VAN OPHEM JEREMY DCLA
GARREAU ROMAIN NA
PELICAEN JOACHIM LEBB

SZIGETTI RON

COSTERIS ANTON

SMILDE JORDY

JSM Women Time:19:29

VERSTEGEN SANNE

VAN DYCK LIZE AVKA

POISSONNIER ANAIS FLAC

KRUISHEER LISA

PICCAVET ELIEN FLAC

RUTTEN LINDA

JSM Men Time:19:29

KOENEN MAARTEN DAC

VAN DEN BERG VINCENT

VAN HOVING ARNOLD

DROOG PEPIJN

JUBELS BAS

CLAUW BJORN AVR

JSM Men Time:19:29

CALLEMEIJN KEVIN

DE WIT EDWIN AT84

:46.

:46.

:47.

: 54,

:55.

:01.

:14.

:23.

DNF

DNF

58.

60.

61.

61.

61.

64.

52.

53.

53.

DNS

DNS

DNF

50.

51.

38

86

03

34

65

31

36

41

97

13

12

26

28

15

68

03

63

56

25

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



3
01
4
01
5
01

01

1500 meter
Heat:1

1

01

2

01

3

01

4

01

1500 meter
Heat:1

01

1500 meter
Heat:2

9319
2N
559
2B
1741
3B
9226

9219
1N
965
1B
9192
2N
9221
2B

942

9114

434

9061

9292

9132

9421

9021

9322

2637
1B
2490
2B
9182
1N
9210
2N
9133
3N
2757
3B
9280

HERPEL RICHARD

CASTERMANE JULIEN RESC
SABBE WOUTER RCG
LOS MARK

JSM Women Time:19:30

VERSTRATEN JOLANDA

VAN HOEYMISSEN ELKE DCLA

JANSSEN CARESSA

VERSTRATEN MARLIEKE

JSM Men Time:19:30

PALLEMANS MARTIN KAPE
UENK RALPH
BOGAERT JORIS AVR

KLAASSEN TIM

KROP SAM

HANSWIJK JELLE

MICHIELSEN TOM

VAN RUIJVEN JIM

HUITS KOEN

JSM Men Time:19:30

VANDIEST THOMAS RIWA

MAHIEU JUSTIN DAMP

KAYSER JESSE

VAN BUUREN COOS

METIJER ERWIN

RAEMACKERS CEDRIC FCHA

VAN BUGGENUM BRAM

51.

51.

52.

DNS

142,

:49.

:03.

:109.

:17.

:25.

:26.

:26.

:27.

:37.

:41.

145,

DNF

:57.

:06.

:06.

:07.

:08.

:12.

:15

47

60

82

36

48

63

06

66

72

62

75

40

90

09

16

36

14

31

75

24

60

.02

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



01

01

200 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

01

200 meter

Heat:1
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01

01

01

200 meter

Heat:2
1
01
2
01
3
01
4
01
5
01

01

200 meter
Heat:3
1
01

2899

2869

9246
1N
733
1B
9197
2N
671
2B
9422
3B
9234
3N

893
2B
9010

9039

9244

9319

9233

9432
1B
9041
1IN
9008
2N
9212
3N
9097

2827

2827
3B

4 x 400 meter

Heat:1
1

VAN DAMME NICOLAS CABW

LAURENT MARTIN HF

JSM Women Time:19:30
SCHOUTEN PAULA
DESMET SYLVIE KAAG
AIPASSA TAMARA
DEBAERE SOFIE DEIN
GATHON FLORENCE CRAC

GROENENBOOM PETRA

JSM Men Time:19:30
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER SPBO
VAN DE VORST MICHA
STEENBERG/KNOBBEN SEBASTI
STIEGLIS REMY
HERPEL RICHARD

VAN KESTEREN JELLE

JSM Men Time:19:30
VERVLOET GREGORY NA
LOMMERT MARC
BRUINS HARM
VAN DER KLEIJ BEN
VERWER ROEL

VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC RIWA

JSM Men Time:19:30

VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC RIWA

JSM Women Time:19:31

ROTTERDAM ON HEE 4:13.23 1N

DNF

DNS

25.36

25.71

26.39

26.84

27.18

DNS

22.85

23.18

23.51

23.72

DNS

DNS

22.23

22.65

22.79

23.14

23.76

DNS

23.15

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen



9267
9028
9170
9236
2
9159
9192
9156
9187
3
671
319
679
1186

LINGSMA HESTER
NAASTEPAD ELLEN
JANSEN MARIJE
HETJSTER JIFKE
HAASJE POWERRRRR
DE GREEF MARIEKE
JANSSEN CARESSA
GODIJN CHRISTER
VAN DE SANDE YVONNE
UGENT
DEBAERE SOFIE
BROECKHOVE LIESBETH
VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN
HERMANS LINDA

4 x 400 meter JSM Men

Heat:1

1

2597
2531
2490
2869
2

9029
9049
9202
9013
3

9005
9022
9021
9024
4

9396
9333
9342
9135
5

9025
9034
9073
9371

9429
9144
9258
9085

ANONIEM 2
SCHMITZ JEROME
RANDAXHE FRANCOIS
MAHIEU JUSTIN
LAURENT MARTIN

TARTLETOS
VAN ROOIJEN TARIQ
BOXMAN OLAF
LUSTENHOUWER IVO
ROOS JAN

ANONIEM
COSTERIS ANTON
ZUIDEMAN MENNO
VAN RUIJVEN JIM

VAN DEN BERG PIETER BAS

3X PASSAAT EN EE
BEZEMER PAUL
OTTER MATTHIAS
VAN GENDEREN GERARD
HUISMAN JONATHAN
PARCIVAL
JACOBS RALPH
LUIJKX TIM
DEN BOER EELCO
DE WIT DIRK
GIER
SMEETS PETER
BAARS BRAM
KOP MAX
VAN LIESHOUT VINCENT

4 x 400 meter JSM Men

Heat:2

1
2637
548
2757
9432
2
2995
562

IMPROVISATION
VANDIEST THOMAS
VANDORMAEL THOMAS
RAEMACKERS CEDRIC
VERVLOET GREGORY

UCL
HOFFELT SEBASTIEN
BERTEAU SIMON

4:20.92

4:26.96

Time:19:59

3:40.25

DNS

Time:19:59

3:34.73

NA
3:36.88

2N

1B
DEIN
RCG
RCG
KAAG

B3
HF
HERV
DAMP
HF

N2

NA

Bl
RIWA
CABW
FCHA

B2
ULA
CSDY



2876
2827
3

9154
9175
9182
9330
4

9141
9133
9146
9117
5

9374
9196
9111
9260

WEYNANTS MARTIN
VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC
PHOENIX
JUBELS BAS
TERSTEEG LEONARD
KAYSER JESSE
MICHIELSEN WILLEM
EDE PIMPIN
HANSWIJK RIK
MEIJER ERWIN
VAN DEN BERG VINCENT
BOLKS PAUL
GSAV VITALIS
OLDEMAN HUUB
KLINKERS TIEME
WOLTIL OLOF
UITTENHOUT SIEM

4 x 400 meter JSM Men

Heat:1

1
998
997
996
999
2
9429
9144
9258
9085

SYMPATIE

AMUZANT
SMEETS PETER
BAARS BRAM
KOP MAX
VAN LIESHOUT VINCENT

3:42.19

3:42.40

3:55.29

Time:19:59

4:28.7

4:28.8

SMAC
RIWA
N1

N3

NA



